SPECIFICATION SHEET AND ORDERING INFORMATION
ISLETM G2
The Isle G2 maintains the same unique modern style and function as the first generation portable multi-purpose
media hub, only packed with more power and enhanced features. Equipped with twelve tamper resistant power
receptacles and the latest USB-C technology, this free standing, full-service, power and charging station is offered in
a combination of port configurations: USB; USB-C; or a combo of USB & USB-C. The 3-sided Isle G2 provides power
and charging from 360 degrees; perfect for a variety of collaborative spaces including airports, meeting areas,
student unions and hotel lobbies. Constructed of sturdy metal, the three shelves provide a proper resting place for
all your devices. Additional slots in the base allow the unit to be tethered to the floor should mobility not be desired.
Product Dimensions
Ordering information
Configuration Part Number Finish
(12) Tamper Resistant Power ISL-12U6A-GW108 Gloss White
Receptacles, (6) USB charging ports ISL-12U6A-GB108 Gloss Black
and 108” cord ISL-12U6A-S108 Silver Pearl
(12) Tamper Resistant Power ISL-12U3AC-GW108 Gloss White
Receptacles, (3) USB and (3) USB-C ISL-12U3AC-GB108 Gloss Black
charging ports and 108” cord ISL-12U3AC-S108 Silver Pearl
(12) Tamper Resistant Power ISL-12U6C-GW108 Gloss White
Receptacles, (6) USB-C charging ISL-12U6C-GB108 Gloss Black
ports and 108” cord ISL-12U6C-S108 Silver Pearl
Specifications
• (12) 15A, 125VAC  Tamper Resistant
Power Receptacles
• 5A/25W, 5VDC USB and USB-C
Charging Ports
• Weight: ~28 lbs.
• 108” Standard Cord with NEMA 5-15
Straight Plug
• Dimensions: 25.50” Overall x 18.00” at
widest point
• Standard Finish Options: Silver Pearl, Black,
Gloss White, Gloss Black
• Specialty Colors Available: Light Blue, Light
Green, Pure Orange, Signal Red, Sulfur
Yellow
• ETL Listed for US and Canada
800 770 7042 | www.smartdesks.com